Industrial dry vacuum cleaners -

three-phase

Large size industrial vacuum cleaner, silent and with a large
filtration area. Three phase motor (Y = 400 V). Standard
manual filter shaking system. Removable dry container

for maximum reliability. Blower. Motor thermo-protection.

Turbine safety valve.

TYPE
AZ 35400V

FEATURES

Voltage - Frequency

Max power rating

Rated power (nominal power)
Container capacity

Useful capacity

Filtering surface

Air flow rate

Vacuum

Noise level

IP code

Power supply cable

Weight (without accessories)
Dimensions
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TYPE

Flexible hose 3m

Curved extension tube @50
Adjustable dry brush 0,40 m
Round brush

Crevice tool

Connection @50

Complete textile filter

Manual filter shaking system

TYPE

Adjustable dry brush 0,50 m

PVC extension tube 0,50 m
Accessories @ 40

Nylon filter (Filtering surface 0,6 m2)

REF. NO.

6010711
2511700
6010052
2511720
2511730
2511710
6911005

REF. NO.
6010062
2512021
5670022
20-703

FEEL THE PRO

BLOWER

MANUALFILTER SHAKING
SYSTEM

TURBINE



